MONTHS

AG
PRODUCTION
(MMSCF)

NAG
PRODUCTION
(MMSCF)

TOTAL GAS
PRODUCTION
(MMSCF)

FIELD USE
(MMSCF)

DOMESTIC
SALES
(MMSCF)

EXPORT SALES
(MMSCF)

TOTAL GAS
UTILISED
(MMSCF)

%
uTILIZ
ED

TOTAL GAS
FLARED
(MMSCF)

%
FLARED

GAS
SHRINKAGE

JANUARY

109,376.04

124,585.43

233,961.47

55,503.14

62,944.93

97,896.41

216,344.48

92.5%

17,166.08

7.34%

450.91

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

juLy

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

TOTAL

Note: Data is "provisional" and may change slightly after Quarterly gas data reconciliation exercise for Q1 2026.




